
Hanford Cuesta Fairbanks Invitational JV BOYS

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Orcutt Academy Charter 00:20:15.46 25

2 Foothill (Bakersfield) 00:22:38.83 71

3 Wonderful College Prep (Delano) 00:22:07.60 72

4 East Bakersfield 00:22:38.34 84

5 El Diamante 00:23:38.08 99

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Santa Maria 00:21:43.65 3

Hanford 00:20:35.95 1

Hanford West 00:23:09.28 1
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Hanford Cuesta Fairbanks Invitational JV BOYS

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Orcutt Academy Charter 00:20:15.46 10 25

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 68 Ivan Marquez Duarte 00:19:58.73 3

2 4 59 Francisco Azevedo 00:20:09.73 4

3 5 62 Reuben Dixon 00:20:10.31 5

4 7 60 Ian Brady 00:20:27.98 6

5 8 71 Benedikt Roehrich 00:20:30.56 7

6 12 67 Matthew James Kline 00:21:00.81 (10)

7 23 61 Kairo Carrillo 00:22:37.08 (20)

2 Foothill (Bakersfield) 00:22:38.83 7 71

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 53 JuanAndre Ramirez 00:19:00.74 1

2 2 52 Julian Lopez 00:19:02.01 2

3 14 47 Christopher Castaneda 00:21:06.39 12

4 35 48 Joanthan De Los Angeles 00:25:58.36 27

5 38 49 Adam Dorado 00:28:06.65 29

6 39 50 Juan Garcia 00:28:28.23 (30)

7 41 51 Sergio Hernandez 00:31:20.21 (31)

3 Wonderful College Prep (Delano) 00:22:07.60 9 72

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 89 Miguel Ochoa 00:20:42.46 8

2 11 92 Rene Vasquez 00:20:49.18 9

3 17 86 Miguel Diaz 00:22:06.73 14

4 22 84 Dylan Contreras Hernandez 00:22:33.28 19

5 30 90 Alfredo Rumbo JR. 00:24:26.35 22

6 34 85 Eduardo Cortes Perez 00:25:51.03 (26)

7 36 88 Eric Mejia Fernandez 00:27:09.20 (28)

4 East Bakersfield 00:22:38.34 5 84

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 16 239 Damian Gonzales Cortez 00:21:59.14 13

2 18 243 Nyryn Thompson 00:22:13.21 15

3 19 241 Exel Lopez 00:22:15.25 16

4 20 245 Wilber Vazquez 00:22:16.43 17

5 31 244 Michael Torres 00:24:27.67 23

5 El Diamante 00:23:38.08 5 99

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 44 Nehemia Garcia Aldanaia 00:21:06.23 11

2 21 42 Juan Equihua 00:22:24.08 18

3 29 43 Noah Fernandez 00:24:06.06 21

4 32 46 Jared Vasquez 00:25:02.51 24

5 33 45 Jason Herrera 00:25:31.53 25
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Hanford Cuesta Fairbanks Invitational JV BOYS

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 53 JuanAndre Ramirez JR 00:19:00.74 Foothill (Bakersfield)

2 2 52 Julian Lopez JR 00:19:02.01 Foothill (Bakersfield)

3 3 68 Ivan Marquez Duarte FR 00:19:58.73 Orcutt Academy Charter

4 4 59 Francisco Azevedo SR 00:20:09.73 Orcutt Academy Charter

5 5 62 Reuben Dixon JR 00:20:10.31 Orcutt Academy Charter

6 0 75 Rafael Manzano JR 00:20:15.19 Santa Maria

7 6 60 Ian Brady FR 00:20:27.98 Orcutt Academy Charter

8 7 71 Benedikt Roehrich SR 00:20:30.56 Orcutt Academy Charter

9 0 54 Margarito Figueroa JR 00:20:35.95 Hanford

10 8 89 Miguel Ochoa JR 00:20:42.46 Wonderful College Prep (Delano)

11 9 92 Rene Vasquez 00:20:49.18 Wonderful College Prep (Delano)

12 (10) 67 Matthew James Kline SO 00:21:00.81 Orcutt Academy Charter

13 11 44 Nehemia Garcia Aldanaia JR 00:21:06.23 El Diamante

14 12 47 Christopher Castaneda JR 00:21:06.39 Foothill (Bakersfield)

15 0 80 Angel Santiago-Lopez SO 00:21:39.23 Santa Maria

16 13 239 Damian Gonzales Cortez SR 00:21:59.14 East Bakersfield

17 14 86 Miguel Diaz JR 00:22:06.73 Wonderful College Prep (Delano)

18 15 243 Nyryn Thompson SR 00:22:13.21 East Bakersfield

19 16 241 Exel Lopez SR 00:22:15.25 East Bakersfield

20 17 245 Wilber Vazquez JR 00:22:16.43 East Bakersfield

21 18 42 Juan Equihua JR 00:22:24.08 El Diamante

22 19 84 Dylan Contreras Hernandez JR 00:22:33.28 Wonderful College Prep (Delano)

23 (20) 61 Kairo Carrillo FR 00:22:37.08 Orcutt Academy Charter

24 0 73 Thomas Washburn JR 00:22:37.19 Orcutt Academy Charter

25 0 64 Nicolus Escobido JR 00:22:56.22 Orcutt Academy Charter

26 0 56 Jaxson Nuhfer JR 00:23:09.28 Hanford West

27 0 76 Bruce Martinez SR 00:23:16.54 Santa Maria

28 0 69 Nicholas May JR 00:23:52.60 Orcutt Academy Charter

29 21 43 Noah Fernandez JR 00:24:06.06 El Diamante

30 22 90 Alfredo Rumbo JR. JR 00:24:26.35 Wonderful College Prep (Delano)

31 23 244 Michael Torres SR 00:24:27.67 East Bakersfield

32 24 46 Jared Vasquez JR 00:25:02.51 El Diamante

33 25 45 Jason Herrera JR 00:25:31.53 El Diamante

34 (26) 85 Eduardo Cortes Perez SR 00:25:51.03 Wonderful College Prep (Delano)

35 27 48 Joanthan De Los Angeles JR 00:25:58.36 Foothill (Bakersfield)

36 (28) 88 Eric Mejia Fernandez JR 00:27:09.20 Wonderful College Prep (Delano)

37 0 82 Jonathan Barajas JR 00:27:26.03 Wonderful College Prep (Delano)

38 29 49 Adam Dorado JR 00:28:06.65 Foothill (Bakersfield)

39 (30) 50 Juan Garcia SR 00:28:28.23 Foothill (Bakersfield)

40 0 83 Fernando Barboza SR 00:28:40.63 Wonderful College Prep (Delano)

41 (31) 51 Sergio Hernandez SR 00:31:20.21 Foothill (Bakersfield)
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